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MKS-248/WS

Pair of 2-way wall-mount design speaker systems, 60 W, 8 Q

* High-performance PA speaker systems (bass-reflex) with a perfect sound
+ Each equipped with 2 x 10 cm polypropylene bass-midrange speaker and 1 x high-quality dome tweeter

« High efficiency, high power capability
» White plastic housing with lacquered aluminium grille

« Supplied with matching metal wall bracket (for pivoting and tilting)

Specifications:

Active/passive

Total power rating
Power rating (RMS)
Impedance
Frequency range
System

Bass speaker
Tweeter

Number of speakers
Speaker size
Sensitivity

Housing material
Colour

Mounting device
Admiss. ambient temp.
Dimensions

Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

Brand: MONACOR
Type: MKS-248/WS

Quantity: 2

Packing dimensions (W x H x L): 0.27 x 0.38 x 0.35 m

Gross weight: 7.82 kg

passive

100 W

60 W

8Q

70-20,000 Hz
2-way bass-reflex

2 x 10 cm polypropylene bass speaker
dome tweeter

3

10cm

89 dB/W/m

plastic

white

mounting bracket
0-40 °C
150 x 300 x 190 mm
150 mm

300 mm

190 mm

3.4 kg
0.27x0.38x0.35m
7.82 kg

6.92 kg



Net weight: 6.92 kg

Item weight (w/o accessories): 3.4 kg
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