Tender text

MKS-248/WS

Pair of 2-way wall-mount design speaker systems, 60 W, 8 Ω

- High-performance PA speaker systems (bass-reflex) with a perfect sound
- Each equipped with 2 x 10 cm polypropylene bass-midrange speaker and 1 x high-quality dome tweeter
- High efficiency, high power capability
- White plastic housing with lacquered aluminium grille
- · Supplied with matching metal wall bracket (for pivoting and tilting)

Specifications:

Active/passive	passive
Total power rating	100 W
Power rating (RMS)	60 W
Impedance	8 Ω
Frequency range	70-20,000 Hz
System	2-way bass-reflex
Bass speaker	2 x 10 cm polypropylene bass speaker
Tweeter	dome tweeter
Number of speakers	3
Speaker size	10 cm
SPL	89 dB/W/m
Housing material	plastic
Colour	white
Mounting device	mounting bracket
Admiss. ambient temp.	0-40 °C
Dimensions	150 x 300 x 190 mm
Width	150 mm
Height	300 mm
Depth	190 mm
Weight	3.4 kg
Packing dimensions (W x H x L)	0.27 x 0.38 x 0.35 m
Gross weight	7.82 kg
Net weight	6.92 kg

Brand: MONACOR

Type: MKS-248/WS

Quantity: 2

Packing dimensions (W x H x L): 0.27 x 0.38 x 0.35 m $\,$

Gross weight: 7.82 kg

Net weight: 6.92 kg

Item weight (w/o accessories): 3.4 kg